
I.D.:	90792582

Reparatii	sistem	supraveghere	video	stradal

Data
publicarii

11.12.23 Coduri	CPV 50343000-1

Pretul
estimativ:

3.222,00	RON	-	3.222,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Reparatii	sistem	supraveghere	video	stradal:	-	Cablu	HDMI	Gembird	CC-HDMI4L-15	V2.0	male-
male	4.5m	[]	1,00	buc	-	Cablu	Gembird	AB-DPM-HDMIF-002	Adaptor	DisplayPort	male	la	HDMI
female	Blister	Negru	[]	1,00	buc	-	ALIMENTATOR	STABILIZAT	220V,	5V	/	2A	1	buc	-	Switch
media	convertor	TP-Link,	2	porturi	(1x100Mbps	SC,	1x10/100	Mbps	(RJ-45)),	BiDi	10/100Base-
TX	to	100Base-FX	(SC),	Single-Mode,	20Km,	WDM	type	B	(se	foloseste	in	pereche	cu
MC111CS),	single	fiber,	montabil	in	sasiu	MC112CS	[]	2,00	buc	-	Switch	media	convertor	TP-
Link,	2	porturi	(1x100Mbps	SC,	10/100	Mbps	(RJ-45)),	BiDi	10/100Base-TX	to	100Base-FX	(SC),
Single-Mode,	20Km,	WDM	type	A	(se	foloseste	in	pereche	cu	MC112CS),	single	fiber,	montabil
in	sasiu	MC111CS	[]	2,00	buc	-	Sursa	5V/	4A	Cellevia	CLW-2005-W2E-EB	2	buc	-	HDD	intern
Seagate,	3.5	inch,	8TB,	Surveillance,	SATA3,	5400rpm,	256MBV	[]	1,00	buc	-	Router	Wireless
D-Link	R15,	AX1500,	Wi-Fi	6,	Dual-Band,	Gigabit	[]	1,00	buc	-	Prelungitor	Bachmann	Selly
5xCEE7/3	PC,	fara	intrerupator,	lungime	cablu	1.5m,	H05VV-F	3G1,	alb	[]	1,00	buc	-	Baterie
laptop	Lenovo	Think	Book	15	G2	ITL	-	Materiale	marunte


